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SIFU MARK COOK
6th LEVEL MASTER
	E.K.F.A. GRADING SHEET FOR

UK SCHOOLS
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SIFU ANGELOS FASSOIS

6th LEVEL MASTER


	Date:
	
	School:
	


	Name
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	% Pass
	Sash Colour

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Adults need 60% to pass, 80% for Honours

Children need 50% to pass, 70% for Honours

